Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2169049

~ Vehicle Description =

CATALINA

ACAT283RBKS
| cAT006263
| 5ZT2CATB4FT006263

ADDRESS: -

kS

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

| HOLDEN, LA 70744

Optional Equipment Instaled By Manufacturer

205-MAHKI
205-PEARL
205-904

205-6627-2

205-067
205-719
205-1524
205-1008
205-10094
205-950
205-RV
205-CDL
205-F

MAHKI DECOR 1
PEARL SUMMER EDITION EXTERIOR METAL 1

CUSTOMER PREMIER PACKAGE 1
13,500 BTU A/C, 6 GAL GAS DSI WATER
HEATER, METAL DRAWER GUIDES IN
KITCHEN, RADIAL TIRES, SUPER LUBE
AXLES,ABS TUB/SHOWER SURROUND, 20 LB
LP BOTTLES W/COVER, DOUBLE DOOR
REFER, DECORATIVE WALL BORDER IN
KITCHEN, MICROWAVE, PATIO AWNING,
ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS, BEDSPREAD,
STABILIZER JACKS (4), WATER HEATER BY-
PASS WINTERIZATION KIT, WINEGAURD TV
ANTENNA W/CABLE

SUMMER PACKAGE 1
26" FLAT SCREEN TV, SWING ARM TV
BRACKET, POWER ELEC AWNING, POWER
TONGUE JACK, MULTI-MEDIA SQUND
SYSTEM W/DVD AND CD RADIQ, RANGE
W/OVEN IPO 3 BURNER COOKTOP, FRONT
DIAMOND PLATE, OUTSIDE MARINE GRADE
SPEAKERS, OUTSIDE SHOWER, SKYLIGHT
ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, TRA GOLD
CERTIFICATION

15 BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5 BTU A/C
KITCHEN SINK COVERS (2)

30LB LP BOTTLES W/COVER

SPARE TIRE W/TIRE CARRIER & COVER
FULL SIZE EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN
COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
RVIA SEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

— b b b b ek b e b

$0.00
$0.00
$2,030.00

$1,979.25

$290.00
$36.25
$94.25
$232.00
$862.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,276.00
$405.00

g§ o = T

$24,757.30

$7,218.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Invoice No: INV2169049

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
' PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

CATALINA
ACAT283RBKS
CAT006263
SZT2CATB4FT006263

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

205-T TOLLS 1 $13.00

$24,757.30 $7,218.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



